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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2017
Paracin, 21/1/2017

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
21/01/2017 - 11:55 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pionirke 2007-2006 god. (10-11 god.)

1. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:08.17 254 43.31 47.99 49.81 47.06
2. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 3:24.52 198 49.13 52.16 52.85 50.38
3. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 3:58.50 124 56.69 1:01.87 1:00.96 58.98

DSQ IVANOVIĆ, Lea 06 PK Olimpija 3:44.03 50.15 58.66 59.13 56.09
DSQ JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Bor 3:45.15 52.86 55.14

Kadetkinje 2005-2004 god. (12-13 god.)

1. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:41.32 403 36.59 41.64 42.07 41.02
2. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Pk Pirat 2:56.90 306 40.19 44.28 47.16 45.27
3. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 2:59.41 293 40.82 44.89 47.85 45.85
4. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:04.13 271 43.31 46.50 48.94 45.38
5. SOKOLOVIC, Anastasija 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:19.27 214 47.35 51.45 52.68 47.79

Ml. Juniorke 2003-2002 god. (14-15 god.)

1. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 2:36.96 438 36.11 39.45 42.01 39.39
2. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 2:54.77 317 39.18 44.77 45.83 44.99
3. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:58.93 295 41.62 43.78 47.62 45.91
4. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:02.42 279 42.60 47.58 46.82 45.42
5. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 3:08.06 254 42.27 47.54 50.40 47.85

Otvoreno

1. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 2:36.96 438 36.11 39.45 42.01 39.39
2. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:41.32 403 36.59 41.64 42.07 41.02
3. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 2:54.77 317 39.18 44.77 45.83 44.99
4. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Pk Pirat 2:56.90 306 40.19 44.28 47.16 45.27
5. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:58.93 295 41.62 43.78 47.62 45.91
6. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 2:59.41 293 40.82 44.89 47.85 45.85
7. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:02.42 279 42.60 47.58 46.82 45.42
8. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:04.13 271 43.31 46.50 48.94 45.38
9. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 3:08.06 254 42.27 47.54 50.40 47.85

10. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:08.17 254 43.31 47.99 49.81 47.06
11. SOKOLOVIC, Anastasija 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:19.27 214 47.35 51.45 52.68 47.79
12. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 3:24.52 198 49.13 52.16 52.85 50.38
13. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 3:58.50 124 56.69 1:01.87 1:00.96 58.98

DSQ IVANOVIĆ, Lea 06 PK Olimpija 3:44.03 50.15 58.66 59.13 56.09
DSQ JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Bor 3:45.15 52.86 55.14


